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ZAWÓR Ssący RENAULT 31/7/104 LAGUNE
SAFRANE 2.5-2.9 B5254 24V 91-

Cena 22,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Producent OSVAT

Opis produktu
RENAULT
LAGUNA
SAFRANE II

 VOLVO
850
960 II
960
C70 I
S40 I
S40 II
S60
S70
S80
S90
V40
V50
V70 I
V70 II
V90

VOLVO 

  
  Kod silnika Poj. skok. Moc kW Moc KM Cylindry

VOLVO - B 5234
FT/

2319 166 225 5

VOLVO - B 5244
S2/

2435 103 140 5

VOLVO - B 5244
S/

2435 125 170 5

VOLVO - B 5254
F/

2435 121 -
125

165 -
170

5
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